
 

 
 

2024 Schedule of Meetings of the CUSD Board of Education 

 
Regular Meetings will be held the second or third Thursday of each month at 4:00 PM in 

the District Office Board Room at 201 Sixth Street in Coronado, California. 

 
Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, February 15 

*Thursday, March 14 

Thursday, April 18 

Thursday, May 16 

Thursday, June 6 

**Thursday, June 20 

Thursday, August 29 

*Thursday, September 12 

Thursday, October 17 

Thursday, November 21 

*** Friday, December 13 

*Board Meetings must be scheduled before the 15th to meet various requirements. 
**We must hold two Board Meetings in June for the Public Hearing for LCAP and Budget. 

***Organizational Meeting must be held between the second Friday and the 15th to meet various requirements.  
• Ed Code: Oath of Office must be between 12/13 and 12/27. 

• CDE First Interim: approved before 12/15. 

 
 
 

Special Meetings will be tentatively scheduled every other month at 5:00 PM in the 

District Office Board Room at 201 Sixth Street in Coronado, California. In the event a 

Special Board Meeting is required, a notice will be posted. 

 

Tuesday, January 16 

Tuesday, March 26 

Tuesday, April 30 

Tuesday, August 6 

Tuesday, October 1 

Tuesday, December 3 

 

Board Approved: December 14, 2023, updated July 26, 2024 


